4 SPELERS

Heren | (271-340p)

Van Grinsven Brecht
Berghs Koen
Lindmans Wout (K)
Devries Bob

Lamers Tom

Devries Tom (reserve)

Heren Il (141-200p)

PLA

Verlaek Cedric
Creemers Joeri (K)
Houben Stijn
Henkens Martijn
Hechtermans Bart
Telen Tim
Hoedemakers Manu
Vleeschouwers Yves
Bergmans Glenn

Heren Il (141-200p)

PLC

Hendrikx Gijs
Clijsters Michael (K)
Tollenaere Wannes
Aerts Wouter
Schoofs Koen
Vanderhoeft Sander

Heren [l (141-200p)

PLE
Houben Seth (K)
Severijns Jarne
Reuten Thimo
Verheggen Rene
Hendrikx Kobe

Heren V (61-95p)
PLB

Bosmans Brent
Bosmans Gust
Reyners Wout (K)
Kalse Sebastiaan
Kalse Dominick
Reyners Vital

Heren VI (26-60p)
PLB
Hammendorp Mattias
Conings Lucas
Devries Sam

Medaer Thibault (K)
Ballet Thomas

100p
80p
80p
70p
65p
75p

60p
55p
55p
50p
50p
35p
40p
30p
30p

55p
50p
50p
40p
40p
25p

50p
40p
40p
30p
25p

35p
30p
20p
Sp
3p
3p

25p
20p
15p
10p

Sp

HEREN

Heren Il (201-270p)

Wijnen Klaas
Stokbroeckx Pieter-Jan
Clauwers Giel (K)
Lindmans Sep
Verstraten Naud
Bosmans Robbe

Heren Il (141-200p)

PLB

Janssen Senne
Vranken Valery
Hendrikx Zander
Jame Robin
Vanalken Bert
Vrinssen Andy (K)

Heren Il (141-200p)

PLD

Ignoul Rob
Haveneers Kurt
Ignoul Frank (K)
Hendrikx Robert
Van Dael Patrick
Stockbroekx Tom

Heren V (61-95p)
PLA

Henkens Robin

Van Broeckhoven Tim
Lefevre Michel (K)
Janssen Jeroen
Janssen Toon
Paumen Thimo

Aerts Jan

Heren VI (26-60p)
PLA

Verdonck Maarten
Celus Ward
Royakkers Jonas
Reina Alessandro
Purnot Tom
Kuppens Gert
Claes Thomas (K)

Heren VI (26-60p)
PLC

Reina Carmelo (K)
Evens Breght
Beckers Jo
Kerckhoven Simon
Reina Roberto
Cuypers Bert

85p
65p
55p
45p
45p
40p

75p
70p
50p
30p
10p

3p

55p
45p
40p
35p
35p
30p

45p
35p
20p
20p
20p

5p

Sp

20p
15p
10p
10p

3p



Reserves Heren (4)

Van Vlierden Kris
Hardy Robby
Driesen Joeri
Smits Ward
Stevens Kris

55p
45p
25p
20p
20p

0494-65 05 25
0475-40 18 42
0470-44 83 02
0475-40 50 28
0499-30 53 40



